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---------- Academic Programmes for 2025 ----------

B. Tech (4years)

Computer Science & Engineering 180
Computer Science & Engineering (Al & ML) 60
Computer Science & Business Systems 60
Electronics & Communication Engineering 180
Electrical & Electronics Engineering 60
Electrical Engineering 60
Mechanical Engineering 60
NCA (2years) I
Master in Computer Application 60
AOT PLACEMENT DETAILS 2024
‘ SL. | MakauT ‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.) ‘ ‘ SL. | MaKauT ‘ STUDENT'S NAME (DEPT.) ‘
> 21 16900120178 ANURAG TIWARI (CSE)
ACCENTURE
Lol | 22 16900320112 ANUSHKA SAMANTA (ECE)
1 16931120008 SAJILI CHAKRABORTY (CSBS) 23 16902820042 ARIGNA BISWAS (EEE)
2 16900120059 RIYARAJ (CSE) 24 16900320170 ARIHA KHAN (ECE)
3 16931120035 SHATANIRAROY (CSBS) 25 16900120034 ARITRA DE (CSE)
4 16900320003 AMAN SHRIVASTAV (ECE) 26 16900120116 ARNAB BASAK (CSE)
5 16900120118 DIYA BISWAS (CSE) 27 16900121190 ARNAB MONDAL (CSE)
6 16900120018 PUBALI KAR (CSE) 28 16900120033 AVIK BANERJEE (CSE)
Ensys | ANALYZE SYSTEM 29 16900120111 AVIK SARKAR (CSE)
30 16900320097 AYUSH CHATTOPADHYAY (ECE)
7 16900120076 SUPRIYO BOSE (CSE) 31 16931120056 CHIRANTAN MAZUMDAR (CSE)
| APONIAR SOLUTIONS 32 16900120083  DEBARGHYA CHAKRAVARTY (CSE)
33 16900121191 DIPTAMOY MITRA (CSE)
8 16900120069 MD HASNAIN REZA (CSE) 34 16900120118 DIYA BISWAS (CSE)
9 16900120058 SAMANNWAY SIL (CSE) 35 16900121188 HRITWICK GHOSH (CSE)
C“W‘ | CAPGEMINI 36 16900320163 INDRANIL DE (ECE)
37 16900120143 ISHITAROY (CSE)
10 16902820015 MOUSINA YASMIN (EEE) 38 16900120145 JOYDEEP ROY (CSE)
| CEASEFIRE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD 39 16900320088 KOUSTAV MAJI (ECE)
40 16900120187 KRISHNENDU GHOSH (CSE)
11 16900720006 SUBHODIP ROY (ME) 41 16900120108 MANJISTHA GHOSAL (CSE)
| CLOOUDKAPTAN 42 16931120014 NEHA KUMARI (CSBS)
43 16900120134 NILAYAN SAMANTA (CSE)
12 16900320028 CAMELLIA GHOSH (ECE) 44 16900120130 NIRVIK GARAI (CSE)
13 16931120015 MONOMOY CHOWDHURY (CSBS) 45 16900120127 OISHIK BANDYOPADHYAY (CSE)
14 16900320048 SHRISTY KUMARI (ECE) 46 16900120170 ONKITA BHATTACHARYYA (CSE)
15 16900120128 SHRUTI TAMAKHUWALA (CSE) 47 16900120121 PALAK BISWAS (CSE)
16 16900320005 SUCHETANA MUKHERJEE (CSE) 48 16931120059 PARTIV KUMAR GHOSH (CSE)
@ Cogizant | COGNIZANT 49 16900320134 POUSHALI GHOSH (CSBS)
50 16900320160 PRAKASH BISWAS (ECE)
17 16931120047 ABHISHEK CHATTOPADHYAY (CSBS) 51 16900320094 PRIYAM CHATTORAJ (ECE)
18 16900120179 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH (CSE) 52 16900120163 PRIYANKA KOTHARI (CSE)
19 16900120135 ADARSH TIWARI (CSE) 53 16900320166 PRIYAS SANTRA (ECE)

20 16902820032 AMARTYA CHATTERJEE (EEE) 54 16900120018 PUBALI KAR (CSE)



AOT PLACEMENT DETAILS 2024

SL. MAKAUT " SL. MAKAUT g
ol BROPANGY ‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.) ‘ ol RGN G ‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.) ‘

55 16900120105 RAJDEEP KARMAKAR (CSE) 100 16900320004 ABHIGAN BANERJEE (ECE)
56 16900320089 RAKTIM BAR (CSE) 101 16931120036 ABHRAJIT GHOSH (CSBS)
57 16900120102 RATUL BISWAS (CSE) 102 16900320003 AMAN SHRIVASTAV (ECE)
58 16900120100 RISHU (CSE) 103 16900120133 ANGANA DAS (CSE)
59 16900120052 RONIT DUTTA (CSE) 104 16900120181 ANKITA MUKHERJEE (CSE)
60 16900120058 SAMANNWAY SIL (CSE) 105 16900320067 ANKITA RAI (ECE)
61 16900320095 SANDHYA KUMARI CHOUHAN (ECE) 106 16900320170 ARIHA KHAN (ECE)
62 16900320091 SARBADRITA BHATTACHARJEE (ECE) 107 16900120175 ARITRYA SENAPATI (CSE)
63 16900120012 SAYAN KHANRA (CSE) 108 16900120111 AVIK SARKAR (CSE)
64 16900320087 SAYAN PACHHAL (ECE) 109 16900120153  BIDISHA CHAKRABORTY (CSE)
66 16900320151  SAYANTIKA CHAKRABORTY (ECE) 111 16900320093  BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY (ECE)
67 16900320116 SHEKHAR KUMAR (ECE) 12 16900120003 DEBARUN ROY (CSE)
68 16900120046 SHIVANI KUMARI (CSE) 113 16900120014  DHRUPAD CHAKRABORTY (CSE)
69 16900120042 SHUBHAM MISHRA (CSE) 114 16931120016 DIGANTA DUTTA (CSBS)
70 16900320037 SOMNATH BHAKTA (CSBS) 15 16900320077 DIPAM DEY (ECE)
71 16900320034  SOUGATA BHATTACHARJEE (ECE) s DIVYANSH PANDEY (ECE)
72 16900120101 SOURADEEP DEY (CSE) 17 | 16900120143 ISHITAROY (CSE)
73 | 16900120152 | SOURAV CHOWDHURY (CSE) 118 16931120055  JAYANTA MOHAPATRA (CSBS)
74 | 16900120097 | SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY (CSE) 119 16900120146  JISHAN BHATTACHARYA (CSE)
75 16900120054 SRIJA GHOSE (CSE) o0 D Leeen T GHOSH (ECE)
(OMGA00S 20150 EE JIBERAIECE) 121 16900320088 KOUSTAV MAJI (ECE)
77 16900320021 SUBHADEEP DUTTA (ECE) AR LABONI KUNDU (CSE)
78 | 18900120099 SUBHASHISH DUTTA (CSE) 123 16900120127  OISHIK BANDYOPADHYAY (CSE)
;i 1222??;2;22 SUMQUT?\':ITJTL’?\CI:’?F;J;EBES(ECE) 124 16900120170  ONKITA BHATTACHARYYA (CSE)
81 16900120084 SWAGATA KARMAK(AR C)SE 125 | 16500120013 PIYASABERA (CSE)
(CSE) 126 16900120067 PRAHLAD MONDAL (CSE)
82 16900120079 TUNIR CHAKRABORTY (CSE)
127 16900120166 PRATEEV BARDHAN (CSE)
CeRELYNX | CORELYNX SOLUTIONS 128 16900120114 PRITHA MUKHERJEE (CSE)
129 16900120063 PRITHWISH KUNDU (CSE)
83 16900120179  ADARSH KUMAR SINGH (CSE)
130 16900120165 PRIYANKA GUPTA (CSE)
84 16931120056  CHIRANTAN MAZUMDAR (CSE) 131 16300120163 o
85 16900120087  SRINJOY CHAKRAVARTY (CSE) (CSE)
132 16931120009 RATUL SUR (CSBS)
Deloitte. | DELOITTE CONSULTING 133 16900720011 RAUNAK GOSWAMI (ECE)
134 169001201 RISHU (CSE
86 16900120162 ANANYA DAS (CSE) 34 | 16900120100 SHU (CSE)
87 16931120012 RANGAN CHATTOPADHYAY (CSBS) 135 16900320051 ROHIT PRASAD (CSE)
AR JOYDEB KAMILA (ECE) 136 16900320106 SAMRAT MONDAL (ECE)
- 137 16900320071  SAYAN BHATTACHARJEE (CSE)
55506 | ESSDEEALUMINIUM 138 16900120148 SAYAN KUNDU (CSE)
89 | 16900320068 ANIT KUMAR (ECE) 139 16900320151  SAYANTIKA CHAKRABORTY (ECE)
90 16901620046 ANUBHAB DEY (ECE) 140 16900120113 SHIBASHIS RAHA (CSE)
91 | 16900320080 BIDISHA GHOSH (ECE) 141 16900120132  SHREYASI CHOWDHURY (CSE)
92 16900721028  DIPAYAN SHOWN(LATERAL) (ME) 142 16931120005 SOUMIK SAMANTA (CSBS)
93 16900320182 RIYA PAL (ECE) 143 16900120056 SOUMYADEEP DAS (CSE)
94 16900720008 SK SAHIL AHAMED (ME) 144 16900120101 SOURADEEP DEY (CSE)
95 16900720005 SUPREME MONDAL (ME) 145 16900120097 SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY (CSE)
96 16901620006 TAMOJIT HALDER (EE) 146 16900320019 SUBHARGHYA MANNA (ECE)
97 16901620031 TATHAGATA SARKAR (EE) 147 16900120099 SUBHASHISH DUTTA (CSE)
s - 148 16931120007 SUSHMITA PAUL (CSBS)
4974 | GODREJ & BOYCE
149 16931120022 SUTANU MAITY (CSBS)
98 16901620046 ANUBHAB DEY (ECE) 150 16900120011 SWAYAMDEEPTA DAS (CSE)
ibssoftware | 1BS SOFTWARE INDO)RAMA | |NDORAMA

99 16900120057 ABEERA MALAKAR (CSE) 151 16901620037 RUPSA SARDAR (EE)



AOT PLACEMENT DETAILS 2024

‘ SL. [Ljpaaranyy ‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.) ‘ BN A AT T ‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.)
Infosys | e 196 16900120114 PRITHA MUKHERJEE (CSE)
197 16900320063  PRIYADARSHINI UPADHYAY (ECE)
152 16900120015  ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHAW (CSE) 198 16900320094 PRIYAM CHATTORAJ (ECE)
@ | iPSEN TECTTEC 199 16900120165 PRIYANKA GUPTA (CSE)
200 16900120163 PRIYANKA KOTHARI (CSE)
153 16900721039 DEBPRASAD DAS (ME) 201 16900121201 RAHUL GHOSH (CSE)
g 202 16900120102 RATUL BISWAS (CSE)
TR AT | TPISHEAITORALION 203 16900320015 RITIK RAJ (ECE)
154 16900721045 ASAD ANSARI (ME) 204 16900120096 RITWICK GHOSH (CSE)
155 16900720003 DEEP SAMANTA (ME) 205 16900120151 RWITESH BERA (CSE)
156 16900721042 LAKHI ROY (ME) 206 16900320022 SANJANA SINGH (CSE)
157 16900721029 ROHIT SHAW (ME) 207 16931120020 SANJEEV KUMAR (CSE)
158 16900721041 SAYAN SINHA (ME) 208 16900320091 SARBADRITA BHATTACHARJEE (ECE)
159 16900720010 SAYANTAN SARKAR (ME) 209 16900120148 SAYAN KUNDU (CSE)
160 16900721050 SHUBHA BISWAS (ME) 210 16900320087 SAYAN PACHHAL (ECE)
161 16900721025 SHUBHRAJIT DEY (ME) 211 16900320082 SAYAN SASMAL (ECE)
162 16900721046 SUPRATIM HALDER (ME) 212 16900120080 SAYANDEEP GHATAK (CSE)
. 213 16900320116 SHEKHAR KUMAR (ECE)
mﬁm | KOVAIR SOFTWARE 214 16900320050  SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY (ECE)
163 16900120070 HARSH RAJ (CSE) 215 16900121196 SNEHA SASMAL (CSE)
164 16000120121 PALAK BISWAS (CSE) 216 | 16900120169 SOHAM PAL (CSE)
217 16902820027 SOMESHWAR SRIMANY (EEE)
| KPIT 218 16900320029 SOUJASH BISWAS (ECE)
165 16900320004 ABHIGAN BANERJEE (ECE) 219 | 16900120120 SOULINAMONDAL (CSE)
166 16931120047 ABHISHEK CHATTOPADHYAY (CSBS) 220 | 16981120005 SOUMIK SAMANTA (CSBS)
168 | 16900120135 ADARSH TIWARI (CSE) 223 16900120097 SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY (CSE)
169 16931120028 ADITYA PRAKASH (CSBS) 224 | 16900120054 SRIJA GHOSE (CSE)
170 | 16300120162 ANANYADAS (CSE) 225 16900320023 SRIJANA PRAMANICK (CSE)
HGRAR(GES11 2001 e ) 226 16900120106 SUBHAJIT GUHA (CSE)
LRRIE 00 20116 SRS e 227 16900320165 SUBHAM PRAMANIK (ECE)
ERIE len 11 EUISSARKARI(CSE) 228 16900320019 SUBHARGHYA MANNA (ECE)
HERERE-EEE 20030 AYANTIKA DEY (ECE) 229 16900120099 SUBHASHISH DUTTA (CSE)
175 16900321195 DEBANGANA MITRA (ECE) 230 16900320128  SUMAN BHATTACHARJEE (ECE)
176 16900120003 DEBARUN ROY (CSE) 231 16931120030 SUMAN DAS (CSBS)
177 16900320039 DEBJANI KANGSA BANIK (ECE) 232 16900320018 SUMIT DUTTA (ECE)
178 16900320113 GAIRICK MAJUMDAR (ECE) 233 | 18931120007 SUSHMITA PAUL (CSBS)
179 16900120073 GAURAV RAJ (CSE) 234 16900120074 SUVAM SARMA (CSE)
180 16900120143 ISHITAROY (CSE) 235 16900120084 SWAGATA KARMAKAR (CSE)
181 16900120146 JISHAN BHATTACHARYA (CSE) 236 16900120011 SWAYAMDEEPTA DAS (CSE)
182 16900320038 JIT GHOSH (ECE) 237 16900120161 VISHAL KUMAR SINHA (CSE)
183 16900320107 JOY DEB (ECE) 238 16900320170 ARIHA KHAN (ECE)
184 16900321200 JOYDEB KAMILA (ECE) 239 16900320142 OINDRILA MUKHERJEE (ECE)
185 16900120145 JOYDEEP ROY (CSE) 240 16900320145  SHIBAJI CHATTOPADHYAY (ECE)
186 16900320155 KAMALIKA SAHA (ECE) 241 16900320132  SUBHADIP GHOSH MONDAL (ECE)
187 16900320088 KOUSTAV MAJI (ECE) 242 16900320129 SUBRATA SOM (ECE)
188 16900320081 KUMAR KASHYAP (ECE) D | T .
189 16900120108 MANJISTHA GHOSAL (CSE) e
190 16900120174 MD EHTAMAMUL HAQUE (CSE) 243 16901620048 ABHISEK SEN (EE)
191 16901620028 MEGHA GHOSH (ECE) 244 16900720027 ANIMESH GHOSH (ME)
192 16902820015 MOUSINA YASMIN (EEE) 245 16900721034 AYAN KUMAR MAL (ME)
193 16900320146 NILADRI DE (ECE) maiop | MAXOP ENGG
194 16900120170  ONKITA BHATTACHARYYA (CSE) i
195 16900320058 PARTHA DAS (ECE) 246 16900720002 SOURADEEP DAS (ME)



AOT PLACEMENT DETAILS 2024

MAKAUT ‘

ROLL NO. STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.)

SL.
NO.

7| PERSISTENT

247 16900320083 RAYOTI KAR (CSE)
248 16900120044 SAYANI GANGULY (CSE)
_® | ROTODYNE ENGINEERING SERVICES
249 16900721039 DEBPRASAD DAS (ME)
250 16900721038 NAMALA BHASKAR RAO (ME)
251 16900721036 PRANABESH DEY (ME)
A5 | sanmar GrouP
252 16900720004 DEBOJYOTI DUTTA (ME)
253 16900721047 UJJWAL DAS (ME)

48, | sHamavTa
254 16971022033 ADITI DAS (MCA)
255 16900120177 BIDIPTA DAS (CSE)
256 16971022035 DEEP KUMAR PATRA (MCA)

f SONODYNE SONODYNE TECHNOLOGIES

257 16900320117 ANIRBAN DUTTA (ECE)
258 16902820031 RAJARSHI BHATTACHARJEE (EEE)
250 16001620036 SASWATA BISWAS (ECE)
“Z | TcG DIGITAL SOLUTIONS
260 16931120001 ANKITA PAL (CSBS)
261 16900120018 PUBALI KAR (CSE)
262 16900320124 RISHAV SARKAR (CSE)
263 16900120061 TRIDIB DALUI (CSE)
0Cs B | TCS
264 16900120057 ABEERA MALAKAR (CSE)
265 16900320153 ABHAY KUMAR (ECE)
266 16900320004  ABHIGAN BANERJEE (ECE)
267 16931120058 ABHISHEK ANAND (CSBS)
268 16931120047 ABHISHEK CHATTOPADHYAY (CSBS)
269 16900120179 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH (CSE)
270 16900120135 ADARSH TIWARI (CSE)
271 16931120028 ADITYA PRAKASH (CSBS)
272 16900120040 ADITYA PRAKASH (CSE)
273 16900120133 ANGANA DAS (CSE)
274 16900120178 ANURAG TIWARI (CSE)
275 16902820042 ARIGNA BISWAS (EEE)
276 16900120116 ARNAB BASAK (CSE)
277 16900120033 AVIK BANER JEE (CSE)
278 16931120023 AYUSHI YADAY (CSE)
279 16900120177 BIDIPTA DAS (CSE)
280 16900120150 DEBAJYOTI ROY (CSE)
281 16900120003 DEBARUN ROY (CSE)
282 16900120014 DHRUPAD CHAKRABORTY (CSE)
283 16900320123 DIBYATANU DAS (CSE)
284 16931120016 DIGANTADUTTA (CSBS)
285 16900320077 DIPAM DEY (ECE)
286 16900120077 DIVYANSHU PRASAD (CSE)
287 16900120073 GAURAV RAJ (CSE)

288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

SL.
NO.

MAKAUT
ROLL NO.

16900120143
16900320038
16900120180
16900120145
16900320155
16900120142
16900320088
16900120176
16931120040
16900120174
16900120127
16900120170
16900120121
16900120103
16900320058
16900120013
16900120166
16931121062
16931120054
16902820037
16900120105
16900320089
16931120012
16931120009
16931120051
16900320051
16931120011
16931120019
16900120058
16900121200
16900320022
16900120098
16900120148
16900120080
16900320116
16902820028
16900320050
16931120025
16900320037
16900120056
16900120101
16931120038
16900320023
16900320156
16900120149
16971022032
16971022026
16900320019
16900320154
16931120024
16900320103
16900121198
16971022045
16931120032
16931120027

STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.)

ISHITA ROY (CSE)
JIT GHOSH (ECE)
JITESH YADAV (CSE)
JOYDEEP ROY (CSE)
KAMALIKA SAHA (ECE)
KAUSHIK SAMANTA (CSE)
KOUSTAV MAJI (ECE)
MAYUKH GHOSH (CSE)

MD ASIF IQBAL (CSBS)

MD EHTAMAMUL HAQUE (CSE)
OISHIK BANDYOPADHYAY (CSE)
ONKITA BHATTACHARYYA (CSE)
PALAK BISWAS (CSE)
PALLABI ACHARYYA (CSE)
PARTHA DAS (ECE)
PIYASA BERA (CSE)
PRATEEV BARDHAN (CSE)
PRATYAY MONDAL (CSBS)
RAHUL DAS (CSBS)
RAJDEEP CHOWDHURY (EEE)
RAJDEEP KARMAKAR (CSE)
RAKTIM BAR (CSE)
RANGAN CHATTOPADHYAY (CSBS)
RATUL SUR (CSBS)
RISHAV KUMAR ROY (CSBS)
ROHIT PRASAD (CSE)
ROMIT MALAKAR (CSBS)
SACHIN JAISWAL (CSBS)
SAMANNWAY SIL (CSE)
SAMRAT RAKSHIT (CSE)
SANJANA SINGH (CSE)
SAPTARSHI DAS (CSE)
SAYAN KUNDU (CSE)
SAYANDEEP GHATAK (CSE)
SHEKHAR KUMAR (ECE)
SHIBANGSHU GHOSH (EEE)
SHREYASI CHAKRABORTY (ECE)
SOHANI CHAKRABORTY (CSBS)
SOMNATH BHAKTA (CSBS)
SOUMYADEEP DAS (CSE)
SOURADEEP DEY (CSE)
SOUVIK NATH (CSBS)
SRIJANA PRAMANIC (CSE)
SRIJIT BERA (ECE)
SUBHADIP LAYEK (CSE)
SUBHAJIT SEN (MCA)
SUBHAM KUMAR SADHUKHAN (MCA)
SUBHARGHYA MANNA (ECE)
SUBHRA BANDYOPADHYAY (ECE)
SUMAN GHOSH (CSBS)
SURAJ KUMAR (ECE)
SUSMITA SAHA (CSE)
SWAGATA BHOWMICK (MCA)
TUSHITA NAHA (CSBS)
UJJWAL KUMAR (CSBS)



AOT PLACEMENT DETAILS 2024

SL.
NO.

343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398

MAKAUT
ROLL NO.

16901620026
16900320169
16931120045
16900320069
16900320096
16900320181
16900120162
16900320117
16900320068
16900720015
16901620002
16900120035
16931120017
16900120181
16900320067
16900120129
16901620046
16900120123
16900320170
16900120020
16900120175
16900120032
16931120043
16900320171
16931120042
16931120056
16900321195
16900320179
16900120083
16901620043
16900320078
16900120171
16900720004
16900321204
16900120081
16900120118
16900120115
16900120075
16900320108
16900120147
16900320163
16971022008
16931120055
16900321200
16900320061
16902820017
16900120187
16900120009
16900120108
16900121193
16900120069
16902820023
16902820015
16900721038
16900320146
16900120134

STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.)

ABIR BHOWMICK (ECE)
ABIR MUKHERJEE (ECE)
ADITYA KUMAR SINGH (CSBS)
ADITYA SHRIVASTAVA (ECE)
ADITYA SINGH (ECE)
ANANNA DAS (ECE)
ANANYA DAS (CSE)
ANIRBAN DUTTA (ECE)
ANIT KUMAR (ECE)
ANKIT BHATTACHARJEE (ECE)
ANKIT KUMAR (EE)
ANKIT MANNA (CSE)
ANKIT RAJ (CSBS)
ANKITA MUKHERJEE (CSE)
ANKITA RAI (ECE)
ANUBHAB CHATTOPADHYAY (CSE)
ANUBHAB DEY (ECE)
ANUSHKA PAUL (CSE)
ARIHA KHAN (ECE)
ARIJIT BANERJEE (CSE)
ARITRYA SENAPATI (CSE)
ARKAPRAVA GHOSH (CSE)
AVIK BANERJEE (CSE)
AYANDIP SAHA (ECE)
BASUDHA DAS (CSBS)
CHIRANTAN MAZUMDAR (CSE)
DEBANGANA MITRA (ECE)
DEBANGSHU BISWAS (ECE)
DEBARGHYA CHAKRAVARTY (CSE)
DEBASHIS GHOSH (EE)
DEBASMITA ADITYA (ECE)
DEBISHA HALDER (CSE)
DEBOJYOTI DUTTA (ME)
DEBOJYOTI GHOSH (ECE)
DEEP MONDAL (CSE)
DIYA BISWAS (CSE)
GANGITALA PRANOY (CSE)
GAURAV KUMAR (CSE)
GOURAB GHOSH (ECE)
HRISHAV CHATTERJEE (CSE)
INDRANIL DE (ECE)
ISHITA NANDI (MCA)
JAYANTA MOHAPATRA (CSBS)
JOYDEB KAMILA (ECE)
JYOTI YADAV (ECE)
KOMAL PRASAD (ECE)
KRISHNENDU GHOSH (CSE)
LABONI KUNDU (CSE)
MANJISTHA GHOSAL (CSE)
MAYUKH ROY (CSE)

MD HASNAIN REZA (CSE)
MEHNAJ CHOWDHURY (EEE)
MOUSINA YASMIN (EEE)
NAMALA BHASKAR RAO (ME)
NILADRI DE (ECE)
NILAYAN SAMANTA (CSE)

SL.
NO.

399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454

MAKAUT
ROLL NO.

16900320161
16900120130
16900320142
16971022015
16900320070
16900320139
16931120059
16900320056
16900320134
16902820038
16900120067
16900120019
16900120038
16900120117
16901620040
16900320063
16900120163
16900120018
16900321190
16900121201
16900120110
16900320158
16931120052
16900120102
16900720011
16900320083
16900120156
16971022037
16900120100
16900320182
16900120059
16902820013
16900120091
16900120089
16931120008
16900320106
16900320102
16901620018
16900320176
16900320091
16901620036
16900320040
16900120012
16900320087
16900320082
16900120017
16900120078
16900320151
16900320122
16931120035
16900120046
16902820009
16902820008
16900120158
16900120155
16900120132

STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.)

NIRJAN PAL (ECE)
NIRVIK GARAI (CSE)
OINDRILA MUKHERJEE (ECE)
OYSHI ROY (MCA)
PARIJAT SAMANTA (ECE)
PARTHA PRATIM GOSWAMI (ECE)
PARTIV KUMAR GHOSH (CSE)
POULAMI MONDAL (ECE)
POUSHALI GHOSH (CSBS)
PRABHAT JHA (EEE)
PRAHLAD MONDAL (CSE)
PRAMIT MONDAL (CSE)
PRASUN KR MONDAL (CSE)
PRIT AGARWAL (CSE)
PRITAM GHOSH (EE)
PRIYADARSHINI UPADHYAY (ECE)
PRIYANKA KOTHARI (CSE)
PUBALI KAR (CSE)
PURBA DAS (ECE)
RAHUL GHOSH (CSE)
RAJ KUMAR VERMA (CSE)
RAJ PRASAD (ECE)
RAJOPRIYO CHANDA (CSBS)
RATUL BISWAS (CSE)
RAUNAK GOSWAMI (ECE)
RAYOTI KAR (CSE)
RIDDHIMAN GHOSH (CSE)
RISHAV BANERJEE (MCA)
RISHU (CSE)

RIYA PAL (ECE)
RIYARAJ (CSE)

ROHIT CHAKRABORTY (EEE)
ROHIT PANDIT (CSE)
SAGNIK ROY (CSE)
SAJILI CHAKRABORTY (CSBS)
SAMRAT MONDAL (ECE)
SANCHARY DEY (ECE)
SANTOSH SHARMA (EE)
SAPTARSHI GHOSH (ECE)
SARBADRITA BHATTACHARJEE (ECE)
SASWATA BISWAS (ECE)
SAUNAK SINHA (CSE)
SAYAN KHANRA (CSE)
SAYAN PACHHAL (ECE)
SAYAN SASMAL (ECE)
SAYANDEV SANTRA (CSE)
SAYANTAN GHOSH (CSE)
SAYANTIKA CHAKRABORTY (ECE)
SHAMIR UDDIN (ECE)
SHATANIRA ROY (CSBS)
SHIVANI KUMARI (CSE)
SHOUVIK MONDAL (EEE)
SHRESTHA BHAR (EEE)
SHREYA DHAR (CSE)
SHREYANKA DAN (CSE)
SHREYAS| CHOWDHURY (CSE)



AOT PLACEMENT DETAILS 2024

B
455 16900320044
456 16900120169
457 16900320029
458 16900121197
459 16900321187
460 16900120104
461 16900320135
462 16900120125
463 16900120152
464 16901621060
465 16901621065
466 16971022024
467 16900120054
468 16900120087
469 16900320011
470 16900120050
471 16900120093
472 16902820002
473 16900320018
474 16900321196
475 16900320105
476 16900321198
477 16931120029
478 16931120007
479 16900120074
480 16900120084
481 16900120086
482 16900120082
483 16900120011
484 16900120164
485 16931120021
486 16900120002
487 16900320057
488 16931120048
489 16931120013
490 16900120015
491 16900120111
492 16900120131
493 16900120070
494 16900120146
495 16902820031
496 16900120096
497 16900120052
498 16900320071
499 16900120044
500 16900120141
501 16900120016
502 16902820027
503 16900120120
504 16931120005
505 16900120097
506 16971022025
@ | ™
507 16931121064

‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.)

SHRIYA CHANDA (ECE)
SOHAM PAL (CSE)
SOUJASH BISWAS (ECE)
SOUMADEEP CHAKRABORTY (CSE)
SOUMIK CHATTERJEE (ECE)
SOUMYA SEKHAR BISWAS (CSE)
SOUMYADEEP GHOSH (ECE)
SOUMYADEEP KUMAR (CSE)
SOURAV CHOWDHURY (CSE)
SOUVIK KUNDU (EE)
SOURAV KUMAR (EE)
SOUVIK PATRA (MCA)
SRIJA GHOSE (CSE)
SRINJOY CHAKRAVARTY (CSE)
SUBHA KANGSABANIK (ECE)
SUBHO ROY (CSE)
SUBRATA CHATTOPADHYAY (CSE)
SUMAN BHOWMICK (EEE)
SUMIT DUTTA (ECE)
SUNAYAN KUNDU (ECE)
SUNITA DAS (ECE)
SUPRIYO GHOSH (ECE)
SUSHIL KUMAR PRAMANIK (CSBS)
SUSHMITA PAUL (CSBS)
SUVAM SARMA (CSE)
SWAGATA KARMAKAR (CSE)
SWASTIKA KUNDU (CSE)
SWATHIK MAJUMDER (CSE)
SWAYAMDEEPTA DAS (CSE)
TARIQUE ZAFAR (CSE)
TRIPTI BHATTACHARYYA (CSBS)
TRISHA GHOSH (CSE)
ARITRA DUTTA (ECE)
ABHIJIT SHAW (CSBS)
ANIRBAN JASH (CSBS)
ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHAW (CSE)
AVIK SARKAR (CSE)
BISHAKH NEOGI (CSE)
HARSH RAJ (CSE)
JISHAN BHATTACHARYA (CSE)
RAJARSHI BHATTACHARJEE (EEE)
RITWICK GHOSH (CSE)
RONIT DUTTA (CSE)
SAYAN BHATTACHARJEE (CSE)
SAYANI GANGULY (CSE)
SAYANTAN KUILY (CSE)
SOHAM DAS (CSE)
SOMESHWAR SRIMANY (EEE)
SOULINA MONDAL (CSE)
SOUMIK SAMANTA (CSBS)
SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY (CSE)
SUBHADIP GHOSH (MCA)

DEBAJYOTI BANERJEE (CSBS)

‘ ‘ BN A AT T ‘ STUDENT'S NAME (DEPT.) ‘

I!..S.an | TISMO TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS

508 16900120183 ANIRBAN GHOSH (CSE)

509 16931120056 CHIRANTAN MAZUMDAR (CSE)

510 16900120117 PRIT AGARWAL (CSE)

511 16900120113 SHIBASHIS RAHA (CSE)

512 16900120120 SOULINA MONDAL (CSE)

513 16900120101 SOURADEEP DEY (CSE)

514 16900120097 SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY (CSE)

515 16900320019 SUBHARGHYA MANNA (ECE)
B ] TRianz

516 16900320153 ABHAY KUMAR (ECE)

517 16931120048 ABHIJIT SHAW (CSBS)

518 16901620026 ABIR BHOWMICK (ECE)

519 16900720015 ANKIT BHATTACHARJEE (ECE)

520 16900120035 ANKIT MANNA (CSE)

521 16900320066 ANURAG SHARMA (ECE)

522 16900120178 ANURAG TIWARI (CSE)

523 16900120015 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHAW (CSE)

524 16900120033 AVIK BANERJEE (CSE)

525 16900120150 DEBAJYOTI ROY (CSE)

526 16900320179 DEBANGSHU BISWAS (ECE)

527 16900121191 DIPTAMOY MITRA (CSE)

528 16900320144 DIVYANSHU SINGH (ECE)

529 16900120118 DIYA BISWAS (CSE)

530 16900120142 KAUSHIK SAMANTA (CSE)

531 16902820017 KOMAL PRASAD (ECE)

532 16900120176 MAYUKH GHOSH (CSE)

533 16931120040 MD ASIF IQBAL (CSBS)

534 16900320152 NAMRATA MUKHERJEE (ECE)

535 16900120172 NISHANT KUMAR (CSE)

536 16900120103 PALLABI ACHARYYA (CSE)

537 16931120059 PARTIV KUMAR GHOSH (CSE)

538 16900120159 RAJIB SANTRA (CSE)

539 16902820030 RAKTIM BHATTACHARYA (EEE)

540 16900120156 RIDDHIMAN GHOSH (CSE)

541 16971022037 RISHAV BANERJEE (MCA)

542 16900120091 ROHIT PANDIT (CSE)

543 16900120052 RONIT DUTTA (CSE)

544 16931120008 SAJILI CHAKRABORTY (CSBS)

545 16900320047 SAMRIDDHI GHOSH (ECE)

546 16900320095 SANDHYA KUMARI CHOUHAN (ECE)

547 16900120098 SAPTARSHI DAS (CSE)

548 16900120012 SAYAN KHANRA (CSE)

549 16900320120 SHANIT KUMAR PAUL (CSE)

550 16900120016 SOHAM DAS (CSE)

551 16900320034 SOUGATA BHATTACHARJEE (ECE)

552 16900120065 SOUGATA ROY (CSE)

553 16900120167 SOUMYAJIT DE (CSE)

554 16900320012 SOURAV KARAR (ECE)

555 16900121198 SUSMITA SAHA (CSE)

556 16901620007 SWASTIK BOSE (ECE)

557 16902820026 TANNISTHA DAS (EEE)

558 16900120002 TRISHA GHOSH (CSE)

559 16900120079 TUNIR CHAKRABORTY (CSE)
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gl e ‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.) ‘ Sl sy ‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.) ‘
560 16901620030 TUSHAR BHOWAL (EE) 564 16931121066 SWETA SAHA (CSBS)
g 565 16900120123 ANUSHKA PAUL (CSE)
il | i CHBERTIEgVEHICLES 566 16900720013 PROMIT BANERJEE (ECE)
561 16900721035 AYUSH TIWARI (ME) = ZENSAR TECHNOLOGIES
562 16901620042 DRISHITA DUTTA (EE)
563 16900720006 SUBHODIP ROY (ME) 568 16931120002 SHREYA DAS (CSBS)
mw"h | WIPRO 569 16900120039 SOMINDRA NARAYAN BHADURI (CSE)
570 16931120037 SAYAN CHATTERJEE (CSBS)
567 16900120076 SUPRIYO BOSE (CSE) 571 16900120045 SRABANI PAUL (CSE)
AOT PLACEMENT DETAILS 2025
SL. | MakauT ‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.) ‘ ST ‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.) ‘
<;E> | ASAHI INDIA GLASS 38 16900121100 SWASTIK SANYAL (CSE)
“ui 39 16900121174 SANGA PAL (CSE)
1 16902821042 ANIRUDDHA UPADHYAY (EEE) 40 16900121031 ANIMESH SARKAR (CSE)
2 16902821023 DEBARGHYA DEBNATH (EEE) 4 16900321086 DIPANWITA BISWAS (CSE)
3 16900721007 SUBHASISH DE (ME) 42 16900321091 DEBANJANA JHA (CSE)
CINEVERSE INDIA 43 16900121085 BINEET CHATTOPADHYAY (CSE)
44 16900121094 SANDHITAROQY (CSE)
4 16931121012 AYON ROY (CSBS) 45 16931121003 ADRITA CHATTERJEE (CSE)
5 16900121011 SUPRATIK DEY (CSE) 46 16900121131 ASHAR IMAM (CSE)
6 16900121019 DEBANWESA BANDHU (CSE) 47 16900121184 SOUVIK ROY (CSE)
7 16900121152 S.KHUSHBU (CSE) 48 16900321180 SABREEN (ECE)
8 16900121110 SOUMILI BASU (CSE) 49 16900321176 SOHAM SARKAR (ECE)
9 16900121013 ROHIT BANIK MAZUMDER (CSE) 50 16900321157 AVANTIKA HATAI (ECE)
10 16900121056 MUNMUN BHUIN (CSE) 51 16900321051 SUPARNA MUKHOPADHYAY (ECE)
11 16900121186 NIKITA SHAW (CSE) 52 16900321070 SUDESHNA KUNDU (ECE)
12 16900121033 MAYUKH CHAKRABORTY (CSE) 53 16900321140 BARSHA THAKUR (ECE)
13 16900121075 PRASHANT KUMAR (CSE) 54 16900321156 ASMITAROY (ECE)
e_ Cognizant | COGNIZANT 55 16900321062 ANIKET SINGH (ECE)
56 16900321131 ANKIT SWAIN (ECE)
14 16900121159 PRADYUMNA GHOSHAL (CSE) 57 16901621019 SOURAV MANNA (EE)
15 16900121004 RITAM BHATTACHARYA (CSE) 58 16902821010 SAHIL TIWARI (EEE)
16 16900121112 SUBHA NAYAK (CSE) 59 16902821001 ARANYA BANERJEE (EEE)
17 16900121043 ANURUPA ROY (CSE) 60 16902821045 SK SWETA (EEE)
18 16900120041 OM CHATTERJEE (CSE) 61 16902821040 SAMAYITA CHATTERJEE (EEE)
19 16900121060 RITUSHREE DAS (CSE) 62 16971023023 NILADRI CHAKRABORTY (MCA)
20 16900121044 MOHAMMAD ADNAN (CSE) 63 16931121032 SWARNADEEP ROY (CSBS)
21 16900321122 JAYANTIKA DEB (ECE) 64 16931121035 SUBHASISH DAS (CSBS)
22 16900321007 DEBJYOTI KARMAKAR (ECE) 65 16931121053 SASWATA SINHA (CSBS)
23 16931121028 SUBHAMOY SARKAR (CSBS) 66 16900121030 ANIKET RAJ (CSE)
24 16900121095 RAJDEEP MAULIK (CSE) 67 16902821044 SHINJINI BOSE (CSE)
25 16900121010 ANKUR GATTANI (CSE) 68 16900321093 RIYANKO MONDAL (CSE)
26 16931121047 AKASH DAS (CSBS) 69 16900121107 SUBHRONIL SAHA (CSE)
27 16931121038 SOUMABHA DEY (CSBS) 70 16900121087 BISHAL KARMAKAR (CSE)
28 16900121169 DEBASMITA GOSWAMI (CSE) 7 16900121012 RIDHIKA JOSHI (CSE)
29 16900121081 ARNAB NANDI (CSE) 72 16900121058 ARPAN DE (CSE)
30 16900121002 SAMPURNA DAN (CSE) 73 16900121029 ANANYA SADHUKHAN (CSE)
31 16900121026 AGNIV GHOSH (CSE) 74 16900121172 DIPTANSHU MAHISH (CSE)
32 16900121067 ATREYEE BOSE (CSE) 75 16900121093 DHIRAJ SINGH (CSE)
33 16900121179 SOUVIC BERA (CSE) 76 16900121061 NIRMALYA DHARA (CSE)
34 16931121001 AMIT KARMAKAR (CSE) 7 16900121041 ANSHU DAS (CSE)
35 16900121084 PRATYUSH MAHAPATRA (CSE) 78 16900121035 DIPANKAR GARU (CSE)
36 16900121155 AKASH ROY (CSE) 79 16900121015 RAVISH THAKUR (CSE)
37 16900121123 SHRUTI JHA (CSE) 80 16900121113  SOUMMOJIT CHATTOPADHYAY (CSE)



AOT PLACEMENT DETAILS 2025

AR e ‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.)
81 16900121052 MRIGANKA PATRA (CSE)

82 16900121162 JYOTIRMOY BAIDYA (CSE)
83 16900321113 RAHUL PAUL (ECE)

84 16902821027 ABHISHEK SINGH (EEE)

85 16931121026 SOUVIK MAZUMDER (CSBS)
86 16900121116 SOUMIT SRIMANY (CSE)

87 16900321104 RIDHI SINGH (CSE)

88 16900321125 KRISHANU BANDYOPADHYAY (ECE)
89 16900321151 ARITRA CHAKRABORTY (ECE)
90 16900321126 KUHELI BISWAS (CSBS)

91 16931121027 PRITIKA BHAR (CSBS)

92 16931121023 SNEHADRITA SETH (CSBS)
93 16931121057 ASHMITA DUTTA (CSBS)

94 16931121043 SINJINI GHOSH (CSBS)

95 16900121103 SUPRATIK DE (CSE)

96 16900121053 ARNAB CHARIT (CSE)

97 16900121183 SUBHRODEEP KAR (CSE)
98 16900321083 SULAGNA HORE (CSE)

99 16900121118 SOHAM BHOWMICK (CSE)
100 16900121048  MOITREYO CHAKRABORTY (CSE)
101 16900321130 ANINDA BANERJEE (ECE)
102 16900321060 AKASH MONDAL (ECE)
103 16900321167  DIPANJANA MUKHERJEE (ECE)
104 16900321136 ANKITA BANERJEE (ECE)
105 16900321061 ALOK MISHRA (ECE)

106 16900321035 PARTHA BASAK (ECE)

107 16900321118  SOUHARDYA BHATTACHARYYA (ECE)
108 16901621021 VISHAL AGARWAL (EE)

109 16902821034 SAHIL KUMAR SINGH (EEE)
CeRELYNX | CORELYNX SOLUTIONS

110 16900121128 SEJADRI BANIK (CSE)

111 16900121113  SOUMMOJIT CHATTOPADHYAY (CSE)
112 16900121103 SUPRATIK DE (CSE)
#77 | GODREJ

113 16900321011 JOYDIP SAW (ECE)

114 16900321075 SOUMYAJEET DUTTA (ECE)
115 16900321004 ADITYA RAJ (ECE)

116 16902821035 MEHAR ZEYA (EEE)

117 16900321059 OITREE DEB (ECE)

118 16900121099 TRISHA GHOSH (CSE)

119 16900321085 DIPAYAN CHATTERJEE (ECE)
120 16900321116 SHIBADRI SARKAR (ECE)
121 16900121120 ABIR SAHA (CSE)

LZZZT | GRINDWELL NORTON

122 16900721014 SARANSH RATHORE (ME)

@:@ | HALDIA PETROCHEMICALS

123 16900121043 ANURUPA ROY (CSE)

INDOIPRAMA | INDORAMA INDIA

124
125

16901621016
16900721009

PRITAM KUNDU (EE)
JAYANTA KUMAR BAG (ME)

SL.
NO.

MAKAUT
ROLL NO.

‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.)

KZ035 | Keross

126
127
128
129

130

16900121180
16900121034
16900121140
16900122192

ARPAN SEAL (CSE)
ANKIT PAUL (CSE)
DITI BANERJEE (CSE)
SARBIK MAL (CSE)

| KREETI TECHNOLOGIES

16900121128

SEJADRI BANIK (CSE)

Mindteck, | mNDTECK

131
132
133
134
135

16900321069
16900121182
16900121054
16900121137
16900121059

SWARUPA DAS (ECE)
KRISHNENDU DEY (CSE)
RITANKAR JANA (CSE)
TITLI BASU (CSE)
NABAKUMAR BANERJEE (CSE)

[OTIEINE] | PoLvcas

136 16901621037
137 16902821002
138 16902821053
RASHMI
GROUP
139 16900721002
140 16900721001
141 1690072101
142 16900721012
143 16900722027
144 16900721006
145 16900721013
146 16900721016
147 16900721017
148 16900721008
149 16900721003
150 16900721004
| sipPER
151 16901621068
152 16901621046
153 16901621015
154 16901621041
tcs TCS
155 16931121047
156 16931121007
157 16931121037
158 16931121027
159 16931121038
160 16931121025
161 16900321126
162 16931121043
163 16931121028
164 16931121006
165 16931121013
166 16931121032
167 16931121023

AYAN CHATTERJEE (EE)
RAHUL BANEERJEE (EEE)
SUDIP HALDER (EEE)

RASHMI GROUP

AKASHDIP MAHAPATRA (ME)
AMITAYU GHOSH (ME)
KOUSHIK KARMAKAR (ME)
KOUSTAV MUKHERJEE (ME)
PRADIPTA GHOSH (ME)
SAIKAT DHARA (ME)
SANTANU BISWAS (ME)
SAYAN BHATTACHARJEE (ME)
SOHAM DE (ME)
SOUMYADEEP KOLEY (ME)
SOUSTHAB GHOSH (ME)
TATHAGATA PAL (ME)

ANINDA KUMAR BISWAS (EE)
KRISHANU SARKAR (EE)
ROHAN KUMAR MANDAL (EE)
SOURADIP DAS (EE)

AKASH DAS (CSBS)
ANUBHAV MANDAL (CSBS)
AYISHIK DAS (CSBS)
PRITIKA BHAR (CSBS)
SOUMABHA DEY (CSBS)
SOUMYAJIT MONDAL (CSBS)
KUHELI BISWAS (CSBS)
SINJINI GHOSH (CSBS)
SUBHAMOY SARKAR (CSBS)
ANMOL SHUKLA (CSBS)
DEBJIT MUKHOPADHYAY (CSBS)
SWARNADEEP ROY (CSBS)
SNEHADRITA SETH (CSBS)



AOT PLACEMENT DETAILS 2025

SL.
NO.

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

s ‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.)
16931121057 ASHMITADUTTA (CSBS)
16931121017 GAUTAM NAG (CSBS)
16931121052 RAJPRATIM DEY (CSBS)
16931121053 SASWATA SINHA (CSBS)
16931121016  DIPTANGSHU CHOWDHURY (CSBS)
16931121031 RISHIKA NEOGI (CSBS)
16931121005 ANKIT KUMAR (CSBS)
16900321105 PALAK JHA (CSBS)
16931121020 ISHANI ROY (CSBS)
16900321132 ANISH PRASAD SONAR (ECE)
16931121008 ANURAG DE (CSBS)
16931121015 ROUNAK SEN (CSBS)
16900121028 ABHIJAN MAJEE (CSE)
16900121083 SACHIN KUMAR MAHATO (CSE)

@TEOCO | TEOCO CORPORATION

182
183

Areas and Aerial Distances

16900122206
16900121021

SAYANTAN MANNA (CSE)
DIBYASREE DAS (CSE)

‘ Sha Qs ‘ STUDENT’S NAME (DEPT.) ‘
184 16931121024 KOUSTAV CHATTERJEE (CSE)
185 16900121098 SUVONEEL BASU ROY CHOWDHURY (CSE)
186 16900121163 PRITI KARMAKAR (CSE)

187 16900321115 RAHUL SHRIVASTAVA (ECE)
188 16900121096 SOUVIK RAY (CSE)
189 16900121110 SOUMILI BASU (CSE)
190 16900121039 ANKITA PAL (CSE)
191 16900121033 MAYUKH CHAKRABORTY (CSE)
192 16900121011 SUPRATIK DEY (CSE)
193 16900121082 BIMAN KUMAR DAS (CSE)
IL.S. MD TISMO TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
194 16931121038 SOUMABHA DEY (CSBS)
195 16900121106 SOURYA SAHA (CSE)
196 16900121116 SOUMIT SRIMANY (CSE)

% | VECOMMERCIAL VEHICLES

197

16901621022

PRABUDDHA BHATTACHARYYA (EE)

Many more companies are yet to visit the campus for recruitment and
result awaited from few more bulk recruiters.

Keep visiting our website www.aot.edu.in for latest updates.
==-=--------- COmmunication Advantages -------------

Bandel/ Bansberia/ Chinsurah/ Chandannagar/
Pandua/ Kalyani/ Naihati (Within radius of 15 KM)

Sreerampur/ Singur/ Barrackpore/ Khardaha/ Barasat/
Habra/ Chakdaha/ Kalna (Within radius of 16 KM to 30 KM)

Dum Dum/ Salt Lake/ Sealdah/ Central Kolkata/

North Kolkata/ Tarakeswar/ Bally/ Howrah/

Santipur/ Memari (Within radius of 31 KM To 45 KM)

Arambag/ Burdwan Town/ Uluberia/ Burdwan/
Krishnanagar (Within radius of 46 KM To 60 KM)

il % vrnu Sens Mess )
Technology Boys Nsﬁ N
%
%
g2

AT Baskethall Ground ()

(L10]

Kakut Mess

Maximum Journey time
(by rail and/or road)

30 Minutes + 15 Minutes

75 Minutes £ 30 Minutes

105 Minutes + 30 Minutes

120 Minutes + 30 Minutes

50nS 08 EaleTy

(OB Du's Food Comer

s Sapuagram [
Jayantas Tea &
Fast Food Stal
Shankar Do § mess
(S Babu Kakur M
Styamali Sweets
Samarpans
Wa
D0 Royal Caok Airted Banking Point
ADT Sho pa
Madan s Mezs
(Roma Bhavan)

Campus: G.T. Road, Adisaptagram, PO: Aedconagar, Hooghly-712121, WB



